PARCEL ID: 14-09-0024-0022-0000

24-23
32

24-

24-32.9

24-32.3

24-32.10
24-32.2

24-26

(|) 0.04 0.07 0.|15 Miles

Legend User Notes:

District
|:] Districts
Parcel

|:| WVParcels

WYV Property Viewer (https://www.MapWV.gov/property) is supported by WV State Tax Department
and WV GIS Technical Center.

Map created on December 2, 2024

Owner(s):
TOBESMAN MORRIS A & CONNIE M

Address:
FORD HILL RD

Class Type:
Residential

Legal Description:
5.00 AC TEARCOAT DRS




